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Chairperson
Dawn Clark

Vice Chairperson Secretary Members at Large

Steve Aalto
Executive Committee

600 Washington Street Boston MA 02111

June 6, 2019
1:00 PM -3:00 PM

Presenter
Call to Order/Introductions Dawn
Approval of Meeting Minutes Dawn

Old Business

- MRC Consumer Engagement Commissioner/Erik
Nordahl
- Priority for Services/Order of Selection Kate
- SRC Web Presence Kate
o Review draft language for MRC and EHS
Websites
- Committee Updates
o State Plan Recommendations Joe
o Policy Committee Naomi
o Business and Employment Opportunity Steve
Committee
- MRC Committee Membership Dawn & Joe
o Potential DESE membership for higher
education SRC slot
- Other follow up from May 2, 2019 Executive Kate
Committee meeting
o American Indian VR Services
New Business
- Consumer Training and June SRC Meeting Dawn/Kate
e June meeting-June 27, 2019, 2:15-4:15.
Four Point Sheraton, Norwood
- Potential agenda items for the June SRC Dawn

meeting

Time
1:00-1:05

1:05-1:10

1:10-1:30

1:30-1:35
1:35-1:55

1:55-2:15
2:15-2:20
2:20-2:25
2:25-2:35

2:35-2:35

2:35-2:45

2:45-3:00
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o Corﬁ_r11_i'ssioners Update
MRC Roadmap
o State Plan Update

(@)

5. Open Meeting

6. Adjournment

Next Meeting Date: July 11, 2019



