

Chairperson

**Vice Chairperson** 

Secretary

**Members at Large** 

Dawn Clark

Steve Aalto

## **Executive Committee**

## 600 Washington Street Boston MA 02111

## June 6, 2019 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM

		Presenter	Time
1.	Call to Order/Introductions	Dawn	1:00-1:05
2.	Approval of Meeting Minutes	Dawn	1:05-1:10
3.	Old Business		
	- MRC Consumer Engagement	Commissioner/Erik Nordahl	1:10-1:30
	<ul> <li>Priority for Services/Order of Selection</li> </ul>	Kate	1:30-1:35
	- SRC Web Presence	Kate	1:35-1:55
	<ul> <li>Review draft language for MRC and EHS Websites</li> </ul>		
	- Committee Updates		
	<ul> <li>State Plan Recommendations</li> </ul>	Joe	1:55-2:15
	<ul> <li>Policy Committee</li> </ul>	Naomi	2:15-2:20
	<ul> <li>Business and Employment Opportunity</li> <li>Committee</li> </ul>	Steve	2:20-2:25
	<ul> <li>MRC Committee Membership</li> <li>Potential DESE membership for higher education SRC slot</li> </ul>	Dawn & Joe	2:25-2:35
	<ul> <li>Other follow up from May 2, 2019 Executive</li> <li>Committee meeting</li> <li>American Indian VR Services</li> </ul>	Kate	2:35-2:35
4.	New Business		
	<ul> <li>Consumer Training and June SRC Meeting</li> <li>June meeting-June 27, 2019, 2:15-4:15.</li> <li>Four Point Sheraton, Norwood</li> </ul>	Dawn/Kate	2:35-2:45
	<ul> <li>Potential agenda items for the June SRC meeting</li> </ul>	Dawn	2:45-3:00



- o Commissioners Update
- o MRC Roadmap
- State Plan Update
- 5. Open Meeting
- 6. Adjournment

Next Meeting Date: July 11, 2019